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A000720070 ASISH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  1 1 UR  2  474.00  95.00  95.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258627 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  2 2 UR  3  441.00  92.00  58.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054155 PRIYANJANA  BALLAV Female No  3 3 UR  24  435.00  91.00  81.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503546 SOHINI  ROY Female No  4 4 UR  4  428.00  90.00  77.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356895 ANNANYA  ROY Female No  5 5 UR  7  418.00  84.00  60.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422626 RATRI  BARMAN Female No  6 6 UR  13  417.00  84.00  78.00  2023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353472 TANUFA  KHATUN Female No  7 7 UR  4  416.00  76.00  70.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487765 CHITRA  DEY Female No  8 8 UR  4  415.00  90.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208615 ANUSKA  MODAK Female No  9 9 UR  10  414.00  84.00  75.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093416 DEBARPITA SINGH MURA Female No  10  1 10 ST  3  414.00  78.00  80.00  2022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320113 SUSOVAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  11 11 UR  4  408.00  83.00  77.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162796 SOHINI  MONDAL Female No  12 12 UR  2  405.00  80.00  73.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000295990 JOYEE  DEY Female No  13 13 UR  4  402.00  90.00  70.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890650 RIDRIMA  ROY Female No  14 14 UR  5  398.00  77.00  63.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329451 EZAJUL  MOLLA Male No  15 15 UR  3  396.00  75.00  65.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120480 SOURADIP  SARKAR Male No  16 16 UR  10  393.00  72.00  60.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012410 RIYA  NATH Female No  17  1 17 OBC-B  5  392.00  83.00  84.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189692 CHANDRADEEP  MULLICK Male No  18  1 18 SC  3  391.00  74.00  47.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199858 PUJA  DAS Female No  19  2 19 SC  10  389.00  81.00  60.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559644 DISHA  ROY Female No  20  3 20 SC  6  387.00  77.00  63.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472148 SNEHA  PRAMANIK Female No  21 21 UR  14  387.00  75.00  64.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145163 OISHI  BANERJEE Female No  22 22 UR  13  385.00  88.00  73.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376227 KOUSHANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  23 23 UR  3  383.00  75.00  86.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440676 GENIA  PANDIT Female No  24 24 UR  4  382.00  81.00  57.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000858057 KAROBI  MONDAL Female No  25  4 25 SC  1  381.00  70.00  61.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569962 SOUMENDRA  BANERJEE Male No  26 26 UR  7  379.00  78.00  71.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261403 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  27  5 27 SC  2  378.00  72.00  54.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199981 AHANA  DE Female Yes  28 28 UR  13  377.00  83.00  55.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452750 MANDIRA  BASAK Female No  29 29 UR  3  374.00  76.00  60.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899796 SOMA  DAS Female No  30 30 UR  1  374.00  71.00  65.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076130 PRAKRITI  KUNDU Female No  31 31 UR  11  372.00  80.00  60.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219739 SANI  DAS Male No  32  6 32 SC  4  372.00  76.00  52.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759190 ESITA  MANDAL Female No  33  7 33 SC  8  372.00  68.00  48.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969228 SNEHA  ROY Female No  34 34 UR  10  371.00  72.00  76.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182979 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  35  8 35 SC  5  370.00  73.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242334 RANIK  MONDAL Male No  36  9 36 SC  9  369.00  70.00  78.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000843347 TRISHA  MAJUMDER Female No  37 37 UR  2  367.00  74.00  67.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515868 SUDESHNA  TARAFDER Female No  38  10 38 SC  3  364.00  71.00  57.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129203 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  39 39 UR  4  364.00  70.00  50.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074529 SYLVIA  DAS Female No  40 40 UR  4  363.00  77.00  72.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209615 DIPTODEEP  SHAW Male No  41 41 UR  10  363.00  72.00  64.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105353 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  42 42 UR  1  362.00  81.00  86.00  2023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254842 SUDIPA  HAZRA Female No  43 43 UR  7  362.00  68.00  56.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409451 NILAKSHI  MONDAL Female No  44  2 44 OBC-B  5  357.00  80.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436031 SOUMILI  SAMANTA Female No  45 45 UR  22  356.00  71.00  55.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120436 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  46 46 UR  3  356.00  67.00  66.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378041 PUJA  BAG Female No  47 47 UR  1  355.00  70.00  57.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140841 ANKITA  KOLAY Female No  48 48 UR  2  353.00  68.00  72.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000374251 JAYEETA  GANGULY Female No  49 49 UR  8  351.00  75.00  62.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474210 PIYUSH  NATH Male No  50 50 UR  1  351.00  71.00  66.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421717 SREETAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  51 51 UR  11  350.00  86.00  60.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235486 SNEHA  BANERJEE Female No  52 52 UR  1  347.00  70.00  65.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378475 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  53 53 UR  8  346.00  76.00  75.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434916 ADRIJ  CHATTERJEE Male No  54 54 UR  11  344.00  78.00  65.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381962 PRITHVIRAJ  DAS Male No  55 55 UR  2  342.00  70.00  71.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658456 SUNANDA  PAYRA Female No  56 56 UR  1  336.00  70.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103308 ABHRONIL  MONDAL Male No  57  11 57 SC  3  334.00  61.00  71.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209180 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  58  12 58 SC  1  332.00  73.00  61.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301876 RIYA  DAS Female No  59  13 59 SC  4  331.00  70.00  60.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725200 ETOSHREE  SAHA Female No  60 60 UR  3  330.00  80.00  58.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000322224 PRIYANKA  GHOSH Female No  61 61 UR  6  330.00  74.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163403 PRIYA  SINGH Female No  62 62 UR  2  330.00  68.00  56.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350216 BARSHA  GORAIN Female No  63 63 UR  5  328.00  68.00  70.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166447 SUBHASHREE  ROY Female No  64 64 UR  2  328.00  55.00  68.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287265 SANCHITA  PAUL Female No  65 65 UR  5  326.00  63.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500327 LUCKY  PATEL Female No  66 66 UR  3  324.00  67.00  60.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151284 ANISH KUMAR MAITY Male No  67 67 UR  6  323.00  66.00  61.00  2022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513474 SONALI  MOI Female No  68  14 68 SC  13  322.00  73.00  55.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524333 BAIBYA SATWA BISWAS Male No  69 69 UR  3  322.00  60.00  76.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010882 SHREYA  PRADHAN Female No  70 70 UR  4  321.00  74.00  75.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557890 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  71 71 UR  1  321.00  65.00  53.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015668 SOUMYADIP  BOSE Male No  72 72 UR  6  321.00  65.00  46.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000332063 KUSHOL  MONDAL Male No  73 73 UR  4  321.00  61.00  52.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790926 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  74  3 74 OBC-B  4  321.00  55.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651114 TIA  PRAMANIK Female No  75  4 75 OBC-B  4  320.00  67.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294902 SANCHITA  SHEE Female No  76 76 UR  5  319.00  71.00  57.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544000 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  77  5 77 OBC-B  10  319.00  70.00  55.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341441 SONALI  DAS Female No  78 78 UR  25  318.00  71.00  55.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393352 MADHUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  79  15 79 SC  2  317.00  68.00  63.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094504 SAGNIK  KANJILAL Male No  80 80 UR  3  316.00  73.00  48.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523291 SUBHASREE  CHOWDHURY Female No  81 81 UR  3  315.00  70.00  58.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013862 RIYANKA DUTTA BANIK Female No  82 82 UR  7  314.00  58.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773310 SUHANA  YASMIN Female No  83  1 83 OBC-A  5  312.00  62.00  68.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289303 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  84  16 84 SC  4  311.00  70.00  53.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002142311 MOUMITA  PATRA Female No  85 85 UR  6  311.00  60.00  54.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864074 SHAMBHOBEE  

MUKHERJEE

Female No  86 86 UR  15  310.00  62.00  56.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263599 ILEAN  CHAKRABORTY Female No  87 87 UR  2  310.00  60.00  61.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074022 MOUMITA  PAL Female No  88 88 UR  2  310.00  60.00  46.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705872 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  89  6 89 OBC-B  1  309.00  61.00  57.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413966 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  90 90 UR  2  308.00  67.00  45.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052999 SURYA  MONDAL Male No  91 91 UR  6  306.00  60.00  54.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004628 TISHA  DEBNATH Female No  92 92 UR  8  304.00  70.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510741 KIRAN  DAS Male Yes  93 93 UR  3  304.00  64.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055397 DIPANJANA  BISWAS Female No  94  17 94 SC  1  304.00  58.00  58.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023274 SAMMIM  GAYEN Male No  95 95 UR  1  303.00  66.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308727 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  96  18 96 SC  1  303.00  62.00  46.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001824573 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  97 97 UR  4  301.00  58.00  52.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706417 SAYANTIKA  BISWAS Female No  98 98 UR  5  300.00  70.00  52.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107757 KRIPESH KUMAR BISWAS Male No  99 99 UR  3  300.00  61.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050137 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  100 100 UR  2  300.00  55.00  61.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587831 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  101 101 UR  6  298.00  63.00  70.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147483 DEBJYOTI  DAS Female No  102 102 UR  3  298.00  61.00  62.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167959 SUMANA  KHATUN Female No  103 103 UR  4  298.00  57.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661051 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  104  19 104 SC  12  298.00  52.00  61.00  2023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834425 ANTARA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  105 105 UR  5  297.00  66.00  42.00  2022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191820 MD MANJUR ALAM Male No  106  2 106 OBC-A  5  297.00  61.00  56.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439538 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  107  20 107 SC  5  297.00  61.00  54.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559100 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  108 108 UR  7  295.00  70.00  51.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002044460 DIP  MAITRA Male No  109 109 UR  7  295.00  63.00  57.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392504 SANDIP  ADHIKARI Male No  110 110 UR  5  295.00  58.00  45.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192753 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  111  21 111 SC  2  293.00  61.00  57.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189636 SUBHOJIT  MAZUMDER Male No  112 112 UR  10  292.00  64.00  52.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749961 SHEULI  PAKHIRA Female No  113  22 113 SC  5  292.00  50.00  58.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602240 SUJATA  PAUL Female No  114 114 UR  3  291.00  63.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341647 SANCHITA  THAKUR Female No  115 115 UR  6  291.00  61.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372440 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  116 116 UR  2  290.00  67.00  57.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112782 ADWITIA  SAHA Female No  117 117 UR  1  290.00  56.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841916 DIYA  DAS Female No  118 118 UR  1  290.00  54.00  46.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650579 RIMI  NASKAR Female No  119  23 119 SC  5  288.00  56.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407075 TANISHA  NATH Female No  120 120 UR  4  286.00  54.00  67.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001079233 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  121  24 121 SC  10  285.00  68.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198938 SANJANA  PANDEY Female No  122 122 UR  1  285.00  54.00  42.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147316 PRIYANSHI  ROY Female No  123 123 UR  18  285.00  53.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034154 RITIMA  DEBNATH Female No  124 124 UR  19  283.00  66.00  45.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048199 KAUSHIKI  SAHA Female No  125 125 UR  5  282.00  60.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636151 SUPRITI  BERA Female No  126  25 126 SC  2  282.00  58.00  50.00  2023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251216 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  127  26 127 SC  1  282.00  56.00  51.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133063 ABHISHEK  SHAH Male No  128 128 UR  13  282.00  54.00  70.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430387 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  129 129 UR  4  282.00  53.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126275 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  130 130 UR  3  281.00  50.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033405 DEBOLINA  PODDER Female No  131 131 UR  8  280.00  50.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299388 RUPSA  DAS Female No  132 132 UR  3  277.00  57.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002170657 MEHESAR  AJAM Male No  133  3 133 OBC-A  7  277.00  51.00  48.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819408 ROHON  MONDAL Male No  134  7 134 OBC-B  6  276.00  53.00  64.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345541 PINKI  TUDU Female No  135  2 135 ST  4  276.00  53.00  51.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276806 RIYA  MISTRI Female No  136  27 136 SC  2  275.00  57.00  40.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172217 KABERI  DUTTA Female No  137 137 UR  2  274.00  71.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395815 GAZALA  SALIM Female No  138 138 UR  2  273.00  54.00  47.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561096 MAHUYA  GHOSH Female No  139 139 UR  2  272.00  55.00  60.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763123 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  140  28 140 SC  12  271.00  50.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848929 SOUBHAGYA  ROY Male No  141 141 UR  3  270.00  52.00  51.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346628 SHAMPA  MONDAL Female No  142 142 UR  2  269.00  55.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193332 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  143 143 UR  4  268.00  62.00  55.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555608 AFROJA  KHATUN Female No  144 144 UR  1  267.00  60.00  42.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001131898 PIYASA  PYNE Female No  145 145 UR  4  264.00  60.00  45.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392029 TANIA  SOME Female No  146 146 UR  6  264.00  52.00  67.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388672 SURASHREE  BAIDYA Female No  147 147 UR  9  263.00  53.00  52.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254547 SONIYA  DAS Female No  148  29 148 SC  10  262.00  54.00  51.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233405 ANKITA  DAS Female No  149 149 UR  2  262.00  52.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153611 BISWAJIT  SAHA Male No  150 150 UR  2  261.00  62.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142459 DEBANKITA  SAMADDER Female No  151 151 UR  12  261.00  51.00  53.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765225 SUDIP  DAS Male No  152  30 152 SC  10  261.00  46.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275949 LIPIKA  PRADHAN Female No  153 153 UR  3  260.00  55.00  41.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354812 BRISTI  MAITRA Female No  154 154 UR  13  259.00  57.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326916 AKASH  DEY Male No  155 155 UR  2  259.00  50.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005630 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  156  4 156 OBC-A  1  258.00  48.00  56.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001479965 SOUMYADEEP  DEY Male No  157 157 UR  4  257.00  53.00  52.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137821 CHITRALEKHA  HANSDA Female No  158  3 158 ST  4  255.00  51.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245658 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  159 159 UR  22  254.00  47.00  60.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311271 RAJDIP  ROY Male No  160 160 UR  11  253.00  50.00  54.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008114 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  161 161 UR  4  253.00  45.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199661 ANWESHA  DAS Female No  162 162 UR  4  252.00  61.00  44.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767057 SUZANNE  DUTTA Female No  163 163 UR  5  251.00  50.00  45.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600859 NIJAM  MONDAL Male No  164  5 164 OBC-A  3  251.00  50.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102689 PAPAI  DAS Male No  165 165 UR  1  248.00  45.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691115 MEGHA  BISWAS Female No  166 166 UR  1  245.00  57.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123017 BITHI  SARDAR Female No  167  31 167 SC  1  244.00  45.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398344 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  168  32 168 SC  11  239.00  50.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000270729 MOUMITA  DEY Female No  169 169 UR  2  236.00  56.00  40.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433991 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  170  33 170 SC  5  230.00  41.00  42.00  2023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989345 SOUVIK  NASKAR Male No  171  34 171 SC  17  224.00  44.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789045 DISHANI  HALDER Female No  172  35 172 SC  3  223.00  45.00  45.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000773310 SUHANA  YASMIN Female No  83  1 1 OBC-A  5  312.00  62.00  68.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191820 MD MANJUR ALAM Male No  106  2 2 OBC-A  5  297.00  61.00  56.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170657 MEHESAR  AJAM Male No  133  3 3 OBC-A  7  277.00  51.00  48.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005630 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  156  4 4 OBC-A  1  258.00  48.00  56.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600859 NIJAM  MONDAL Male No  164  5 5 OBC-A  3  251.00  50.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000012410 RIYA  NATH Female No  17  1 1 OBC-B  5  392.00  83.00  84.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409451 NILAKSHI  MONDAL Female No  44  2 2 OBC-B  5  357.00  80.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790926 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  74  3 3 OBC-B  4  321.00  55.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651114 TIA  PRAMANIK Female No  75  4 4 OBC-B  4  320.00  67.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544000 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  77  5 5 OBC-B  10  319.00  70.00  55.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705872 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  89  6 6 OBC-B  1  309.00  61.00  57.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819408 ROHON  MONDAL Male No  134  7 7 OBC-B  6  276.00  53.00  64.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000189692 CHANDRADEEP  MULLICK Male No  18  1 1 SC  3  391.00  74.00  47.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199858 PUJA  DAS Female No  19  2 2 SC  10  389.00  81.00  60.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559644 DISHA  ROY Female No  20  3 3 SC  6  387.00  77.00  63.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858057 KAROBI  MONDAL Female No  25  4 4 SC  1  381.00  70.00  61.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261403 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  27  5 5 SC  2  378.00  72.00  54.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219739 SANI  DAS Male No  32  6 6 SC  4  372.00  76.00  52.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759190 ESITA  MANDAL Female No  33  7 7 SC  8  372.00  68.00  48.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182979 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  35  8 8 SC  5  370.00  73.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242334 RANIK  MONDAL Male No  36  9 9 SC  9  369.00  70.00  78.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515868 SUDESHNA  TARAFDER Female No  38  10 10 SC  3  364.00  71.00  57.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103308 ABHRONIL  MONDAL Male No  57  11 11 SC  3  334.00  61.00  71.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209180 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  58  12 12 SC  1  332.00  73.00  61.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001301876 RIYA  DAS Female No  59  13 13 SC  4  331.00  70.00  60.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513474 SONALI  MOI Female No  68  14 14 SC  13  322.00  73.00  55.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393352 MADHUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  79  15 15 SC  2  317.00  68.00  63.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289303 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  84  16 16 SC  4  311.00  70.00  53.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055397 DIPANJANA  BISWAS Female No  94  17 17 SC  1  304.00  58.00  58.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308727 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  96  18 18 SC  1  303.00  62.00  46.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661051 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  104  19 19 SC  12  298.00  52.00  61.00  2023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439538 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  107  20 20 SC  5  297.00  61.00  54.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192753 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  111  21 21 SC  2  293.00  61.00  57.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749961 SHEULI  PAKHIRA Female No  113  22 22 SC  5  292.00  50.00  58.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650579 RIMI  NASKAR Female No  119  23 23 SC  5  288.00  56.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079233 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  121  24 24 SC  10  285.00  68.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Index
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Rule2

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000636151 SUPRITI  BERA Female No  126  25 25 SC  2  282.00  58.00  50.00  2023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251216 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  127  26 26 SC  1  282.00  56.00  51.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276806 RIYA  MISTRI Female No  136  27 27 SC  2  275.00  57.00  40.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763123 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  140  28 28 SC  12  271.00  50.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254547 SONIYA  DAS Female No  148  29 29 SC  10  262.00  54.00  51.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765225 SUDIP  DAS Male No  152  30 30 SC  10  261.00  46.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123017 BITHI  SARDAR Female No  167  31 31 SC  1  244.00  45.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398344 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  168  32 32 SC  11  239.00  50.00  43.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433991 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  170  33 33 SC  5  230.00  41.00  42.00  2023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989345 SOUVIK  NASKAR Male No  171  34 34 SC  17  224.00  44.00  50.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789045 DISHANI  HALDER Female No  172  35 35 SC  3  223.00  45.00  45.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001093416 DEBARPITA SINGH MURA Female No  10  1 1 ST  3  414.00  78.00  80.00  2022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345541 PINKI  TUDU Female No  135  2 2 ST  4  276.00  53.00  51.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137821 CHITRALEKHA  HANSDA Female No  158  3 3 ST  4  255.00  51.00  44.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


